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A	 Fuse
B	 Power Connector
C	 Dust Cover 

Dimensions in inches [mm]
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HMI5056N Dimensions

Rear View

Bottom ViewFront View

8.03
[204]

5.91
[150]

1.94 
[49]

B

A

C

D E F

D	 Com1 (RS485, 2/4 wire)
E	 Com1 (RS232)
F	 USB Client Only 


